## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 241

The Library Of Virginia

First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
\$10,710,640	\$12,146,640
\$3,710,587	\$3,710,587
\$3,475,440	\$4,911,440
\$3,524,613	\$3,524,613
\$8,625,880	\$10,061,880
\$1,041,670	\$1,041,670
\$1,043,090	\$1,043,090
	\$10,710,640 \$3,710,587 \$3,475,440 \$3,524,613 \$8,625,880 \$1,041,670